
Unique Auctions Catalogue 27 Jan 2018
1 A quantity of soft toys £10.00 - £20.00
2 A mixed lot of silver plate including coaster, salts etc £10.00 - £20.00
3 A teak effect wall unit £10.00 - £20.00
4 A quantity of picnic ware £10.00 - £20.00
5 A Victorian mahogany pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
6 A modern uplighter floor lamp £10.00 - £20.00
7 A log effect electric fire with copper canopy £10.00 - £20.00
8 A horse and trap by the Juliana company £10.00 - £20.00
9 A framed and glazed picnic scene print and a framed and glazed horse scene £10.00 - £20.00

10 A Victorian copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
11 An oil painting of floral arrangement signed Susan Page and another signed A Williams £20.00 - £30.00
12 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
13 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
14 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
15 A framed and glazed floral print £10.00 - £20.00
16 A framed and glazed botanical print £10.00 - £20.00
17 A mid 20th century folding 4 shelf bakers stand, 146cm high, 72cm wide £30.00 - £40.00
18 An anglepoise desk lamp £15.00 - £20.00
19 A brass swan neck reading lamp with glass shade and a table lamp with glass shade £15.00 - £20.00
20 2 cut glass biscuit barrels and a cut glass vase £20.00 - £30.00
21 A blue and white vase, a blue and white jug and 2 other vases £20.00 - £30.00
22 2 boxed pairs of cut glass whisky tumblers and 2 boxed pairs of cut glass brandy goblets £10.00 - £20.00
23 3 good old stools £20.00 - £30.00
24 A jug and basin set decorated with pheasants £15.00 - £20.00
25 A Georgian mahogany tripod table, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
26 A gilded table the top supported by cherubs £40.00 - £60.00
27 A nest of 3 tables £10.00 - £20.00
28 A framed and glazed print of a ballet class £20.00 - £30.00
29 A framed print on board portrait of a young girl £10.00 - £20.00
30 A framed and glazed print of an old woman entitled Woman with Rosary by Paul Cezanne 1839-1906 

£20.00 - £30.00
31 A framed and glazed print of a country house £10.00 - £20.00
32 A blue and white willow pattern meat platter £15.00 - £20.00
33 A blue and white cheese dish £15.00 - £20.00
34 2 silver plate candelabra £10.00 - £20.00
35 A child's wheel back chair £20.00 - £30.00
36 3 silver plated fruit baskets £15.00 - £20.00
37 A figural table lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
38 A pair of large silver plated fighting cocks £20.00 - £30.00
39 An oak buffet sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
40 A late 20th century Queen Anne style 2 seat bedroom couch £40.00 - £60.00
41 A good quality patchwork quilt £30.00 - £40.00
42 An oak framed aircraft print £20.00 - £30.00
43 An Art Deco French marble clock garniture £40.00 - £60.00
44 An anglepoise reading lamp £20.00 - £30.00
45 A Retro cocktail cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
46 2 pine framed mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
47 A pair of framed and glazed prints depicting Boston market £10.00 - £20.00
48 A fine claret jug, a George VI glass and a 1969 Prince of Wales glass mug £20.00 - £30.00
49 2 wrought metal table lamps with shades £20.00 - £30.00
50 A vintage hand bag £20.00 - £30.00
51 A pine child's wardrobe £30.00 - £40.00
52 8 framed and glazed collages including shoes £10.00 - £20.00
53 A pair of table lamps with shades £20.00 - £30.00
54 5 carnival glass dishes £20.00 - £30.00
55 A 21 piece Czechoslovakian China tea set £15.00 - £20.00
56 A quantity of measuring tools £10.00 - £20.00
57 A ceramic pot stand £10.00 - £20.00
58 6 glass paperweights £15.00 - £20.00
59 A framed and glazed print entitled 'September Morning' by Victor Elford, signed £15.00 - £20.00
60 2 framed and glazed Egyptian scenes, an Egyptian cat, a pot and a plaque £10.00 - £20.00
61 A collection of Red Arrows ephemera £10.00 - £20.00
62 Approximately 400 1960's football progammes including Schools international, Leicester City, Aston Villa, Orient FC etc £40.00 - £60.00
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63 A nest of 3 tables £15.00 - £20.00
64 A vintage projector etc £10.00 - £20.00
65 2 framed and glazed and a gilt framed farming scenes £15.00 - £20.00
66 A pair of carved wood tourist tribal figures £10.00 - £20.00
67 A walnut pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
68 A tall gilt framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
69 An original oil on board painting of badgers in a shabby chic frame £10.00 - £20.00
70 3 watercolours including 19th century fishing harbour scene, one glass a/f £10.00 - £20.00
71 A 3 tier folding cake stand, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
72 A quantity of Wedgwood jasper ware £10.00 - £20.00
73 A dressing table mirror £10.00 - £15.00
74 A collection of silver plated fighting cocks £15.00 - £20.00
75 38 pieces of fine Victorian matching tea ware £15.00 - £20.00
76 A modern wall clock £15.00 - £20.00
77 An oak smokers stand, a pair of candlesticks, a biscuit barrel and an oak fruit bowl £15.00 - £20.00
78 2 boxes of 45 rpm and LP records £20.00 - £30.00
79 A sewing basket and contents £10.00 - £20.00
80 A framed and glazed harbour scene £10.00 - £20.00
81 A tall candelabra, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
82 A vintage style telephone £10.00 - £20.00
83 A 4 shelf book case £20.00 - £30.00
84 A mixed lot of glass cruets etc £10.00 - £20.00
85 A collection of Torquay motto ware, some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
86 2 shelves of glass ware £10.00 - £20.00
87 A retro hat and coat stand £20.00 - £30.00
88 A model galleon £20.00 - £30.00
89 A large book case £10.00 - £20.00
90 4 character jugs by various makers £15.00 - £20.00
91 A hand painted jewellery casket in original box £15.00 - £20.00
92 A Victorian mug, a 1911 commemorative mug and miniature jugs a/f £10.00 - £20.00
93 4 Beswick Siamese cats and a Royal Doulton example £20.00 - £30.00
94 2 shelves of glass ware including paperweights, comport, vase, jug etc £10.00 - £20.00
95 A model galleon £20.00 - £30.00
96 5 old teapots, some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
97 A silver plated chocolate pot and a pair of silver 

plated hot water jugs £20.00 - £30.00
98 A Deco electric clock, a 1960's guitar clock, an alarm clock and a mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
99 4 Coalport figurines & 1 Leonardo collection figure £20.00 - £30.00

100 A cut glass decanter and glasses £15.00 - £20.00
101 A brass fender, brass fire irons and brass fire dogs £20.00 - £30.00
102 A circular mirror £10.00 - £20.00
103 A modern uplighter floor lamp £15.00 - £20.00
104 A box of spirit and liquor miniatures together with a box of 6 Christmas liquor miniatures £40.00 - £60.00
105 A mixed lot of UK stamps, a 1955 Stanley Gibbons catalogue etc £10.00 - £20.00
106 3 boxes of classical LP records, approximately 325 in total £20.00 - £30.00
107 A Hitachi music centre £10.00 - £20.00
108 A framed and glazed engraving entitled 'The Monument, Sleaford' £10.00 - £20.00
109 A mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
110 2 copper kettles and a brass tray £15.00 - £20.00
111 A tripod pot stand £10.00 - £20.00
112 An art pottery 'acrobat' figure and a hippo £15.00 - £20.00
113 Approximately 100 1950's football programmes including Fulham, Manchester City, Derby County etc £30.00 - £40.00
114 4 sets of framed and glazed cigarette cards £20.00 - £30.00
115 A Chinese panel and a small oriental screen £20.00 - £30.00
116 A collection of crested china including Arcadian, Grafton, Carlton etc and Edward VII coronation ware £10.00 - £20.00
117 A large box of assorted drill bits etc £20.00 - £30.00
118 A box of old photographs etc £10.00 - £20.00
119 A metal garden lantern on stand £20.00 - £30.00
120 Old cased compressed Chinese tea £15.00 - £20.00
121 A Chinese 'Gourd', a Noritake vase, a blue and white pot with lid, a 2 handled vase, an oriental cruet etc £25.00 - £35.00
122 A framed and glazed limited edition print 4 of 6 signed E Fox 1981 £10.00 - £20.00
123 A 3 tier mahogany cake stand £20.00 - £30.00
124 A Victorian brass jam pan £10.00 - £20.00
125 An early 19th century engraving 'Ramsgate', 2 'Back to Back' 19th century engravings of Canterbury and 2 balloon prints £20.00 - £30.00
126 A framed and glazed fishing scene signed Don 
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Vaughan £20.00 - £30.00
127 An oak framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
128 A pair of oriental ginger jars with covers £20.00 - £30.00
129 2 Langham paperweights and 5 glass medicine bottles £10.00 - £20.00
130 Approximately 100 football league reviews £10.00 - £20.00
131 A Kundo anniversary clock £15.00 - £20.00
132 A cased pair of binoculars £15.00 - £20.00
133 A brass crucifix, a bull head can opener and a pair of knife rests £15.00 - £20.00
134 8 signed books, autobiography, sport, travel including Kate Adie, Bobby Robson, Jane Asher, Chris Ryan, Andy McNab etc £25.00 - £35.00
135 A mixed lot of brass and copper including planters £30.00 - £40.00
136 A framed and glazed Baxter portrait print £20.00 - £30.00
137 3 Doulton Lambeth jugs and a teapot (slight rim chips) £40.00 - £60.00
138 A canteen of cutlery, cased fish servers etc £15.00 - £20.00
139 A cased pair of cross channel long range binoculars a/f, a pri fo Lieberman & Gortz binoculars and cased Chinon binoculars £30.00 - £40.00
140 A good quality table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
141 An oak tilt top tripod table £20.00 - £30.00
142 A large tin plate lorry and crane £20.00 - £30.00
143 A mixed lot of metalware including silver plate tea ware, trays etc £15.00 - £20.00
144 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
145 3 boxes of approximately 200 classical LP records including 7 SXL £15.00 - £20.00
146 A brass fender £15.00 - £20.00
147 A spelter figure of a hay binder £25.00 - £35.00
148 3 embroidered pictures including spinning wheel and town scene £10.00 - £20.00
149 A boxed Royal Worcester plate, vase and bowl £20.00 - £30.00
150 A modern 3 light floor lamp £10.00 - £20.00
151 A cruet, 2 vinegar bottles and an epergne (missing centre trumpet) £15.00 - £20.00
152 A small wall mirror £10.00 - £20.00
153 A stained pine planter £10.00 - £20.00
154 2 vintage oil cans £10.00 - £20.00
155 A canteen of cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
156 3 aircraft prints £10.00 - £20.00
157 An oil on board of a horse and dog, signed H 

Williams, image 24 x 29 cm £20.00 - £30.00
158 An art deco marble clock £20.00 - £30.00
159 A brass table lamp and a lantern style candle lamp £10.00 - £20.00
160 A 6 man tent £20.00 - £30.00
161 A large glass carboy £20.00 - £30.00
162 A superb quality walnut display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
163 2 Royal Doulton harvest jugs, a small Royal Doulton character jug and a Royal Doulton series ware plate 'Cobblers' £10.00 - £20.00
164 A Fieldings 'Sea Nymph' bowl and an art deco Burleigh ware jug £10.00 - £20.00
165 3 Royal Staffordshire figurines £15.00 - £20.00
166 A 1950/60's china cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
167 A quantity of cushions, 2 shelves £10.00 - £20.00
168 8 bottles of assorted wine £10.00 - £20.00
169 A 4 piece silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
170 A mixed lot of oriental porcelain tea ware and glass ware (one shelf) £15.00 - £20.00
171 A shelf of old model kits £20.00 - £30.00
172 A mixed lot of basket ware £10.00 - £20.00
173 13 Shirehorse related collector's plates £10.00 - £20.00
174 A mixed lot of brassware including chestnut roasters, some a/f £20.00 - £30.00
175 Approximately 60 pieces of Denby style dinner and tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
176 A dressing table stool £10.00 - £20.00
177 A Staffordshire 'Chrysanthemum' biscuit barrel with plated lid and handle £10.00 - £20.00
178 An interesting box of  curios, soldiers etc £10.00 - £20.00
179 7 boxed Corgi aviation archive planes, 12 empty Corgi plane boxes and 5 other plastic model planes  £30.00 - £40.00
180 A mixed lot of glass ware £10.00 - £20.00
181 2 Chinese brush pots, signed £20.00 - £30.00
182 A collection of Wedgwood black jasper ware, some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
183 A tall 'Mercurial' lustre candle holder £10.00 - £20.00
184 A 3 handled glazed vase by Baron pottery, Barnstable £10.00 - £20.00
185 A Bush flat screen television, no remote £20.00 - £30.00
186 An oak fire curb £10.00 - £15.00
187 A mixed lot of coloured glass ware £10.00 - £20.00
188 A small wall hanging cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
189 A wall hanging  £10.00 - £15.00
190 A brass log box and other brass ware £15.00 - 
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£20.00
191 A 1931-1940 Dictionary of National Biography £10.00 - £15.00
192 A 3 piece pewter tea set £10.00 - £20.00
193 2 dressing table stools £10.00 - £20.00
194 A gentleman's vanity set, 3 items with silver tops £10.00 - £20.00
195 A vintage dial telephone £10.00 - £20.00
196 A wooden post office coin tray £20.00 - £30.00
197 A cut glass jug and a quantity of glasses £10.00 - £20.00
198 A mahogany effect coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
199 A Royal Worcester shape 16 coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
200 A collection of framed and glazed royalty photographs etc and other ephemera £20.00 - £30.00
201 A bottle of Bass Prince of Wales Brew, 1929 (partly evaporated) £10.00 - £20.00
202 2 Tribal carvings of animals £20.00 - £30.00
203 A walking stick with 9ct gold band £10.00 - £20.00
204 A pine coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
205 A Paragon 16 piece coffee set £15.00 - £20.00
206 4 hip flasks, cigarette case, golfing figure etc £15.00 - £20.00
207 A Stanley woodworking plane £10.00 - £20.00
208 A cased Mahjong set £20.00 - £30.00
209 A collection of marble eggs etc £20.00 - £30.00
210 A Japanese egg shell china tea pot, milk jug and 2 trios £20.00 - £30.00
211 A small oak gate leg table, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
212 2 Masonic aprons & a tie £10.00 - £20.00
213 2 Royal Doulton character jugs being Monty and Sancho Panca £15.00 - £20.00
214 A mixed lot of cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
215 A set of 3 graduated jugs £15.00 - £20.00
216 A green glass hand oil lamp and other oil lamp parts £20.00 - £30.00
217 A quantity of old photographs £10.00 - £20.00
218 An art glass jug £10.00 - £20.00
219 2 cut glass decanters and 4 etched glass champagne glasses £10.00 - £20.00
220 A marble topped coffee table with metal base supported by 4 cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
221 A quantity of faux tortoise shell dressing table items £10.00 - £20.00
222 An F1 wheel hub made in to a table £20.00 - £30.00
223 A modern floor lamp £10.00 - £20.00
224 An unusual Chinese game with lacquered stands 

and counters with dots £30.00 - £40.00
225 2 Leonardo figurines and a small hand mirror £10.00 - £20.00
226 An alabaster lidded urn A/F £20.00 - £30.00
227 A cut glass decanter and 4 etched glass champagne glasses £20.00 - £30.00
228 A glass and metal stand £10.00 - £20.00
229 A large collection of model trains £30.00 - £40.00
230 A quantity of dressing table items, some decorated with Chinese scenes £15.00 - £20.00
231 2 boxes of assorted table linen and a box of scarves etc £20.00 - £30.00
232 A Singer sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
233 2 boxes of needlework items £20.00 - £30.00
234 A large ceramic ball garden feature £10.00 - £20.00
235 A new wine making kit £10.00 - £20.00
236 A box of linen £10.00 - £20.00
237 A mahogany stool, a dressing table stool and a storage stool £20.00 - £30.00
238 A framed and glazed cathedral scene £10.00 - £20.00
239 A framed and glazed print of 2 lion cubs £10.00 - £15.00
240 4 items of Italian hand painted pottery £10.00 - £20.00
241 A mixed lot of metal ware £10.00 - £20.00
242 An oak tea trolley £15.00 - £20.00
243 A framed and glazed study of a native American Indian chief £10.00 - £20.00
244 A good quality red patterned rug £40.00 - £60.00
245 An art deco electric mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
246 An art deco 3 piece marble clock garniture £40.00 - £60.00
247 A good quality glazed door oak book case £40.00 - £60.00
248 A framed and glazed portrait print of a young lady £10.00 - £20.00
249 A framed and glazed poster, Sheila Rock, The Rehearsal, Athena Editions £10.00 - £20.00
250 A two tier china cake stand and a matching single cake stand £10.00 - £15.00
251 A glazed pine cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
252 A large glazed pine corner cupboard £40.00 - £60.00
253 An anniversary clock and 3 others £10.00 - £20.00
254 2 framed and glazed pencil portraits one being Einstien £20.00 - £30.00
255 A framed and glazed print depicting castle ruins £10.00 - £20.00
256 A large Italian religious print after P G Crida £30.00 - £40.00
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257 2 large blue & white meat platters, a small platter and 4 oval plates £10.00 - £20.00
258 A pair of Staffordshire spaniels £10.00 - £15.00
259 A 4 door oak sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
260 2 calendars, 1930 and 1931 £10.00 - £20.00
261 A banjo style barometer and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
262 A framed and glazed study of a vase of tulips £10.00 - £20.00
263 A brass kettle, horse brasses etc £10.00 - £20.00
264 A vintage anglepoise lamp £20.00 - £30.00
265 A Royal Albert Old Country Roses vase, an Aynsley clock and a Royal Doulton soup bowl £10.00 - £20.00
266 An oak bureau book case £40.00 - £60.00
267 2 framed and glazed panels depicting carnations and flamingoes £10.00 - £20.00
268 A shield shaped gilt framed mirror £15.00 - £20.00
269 A small oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
270 A large vase encrusted with roses and an a/f Staffordshire vase £10.00 - £20.00
271 A pine 4 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
272 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
273 A mixed lot of wooden items including tray £10.00 - £20.00
274 An art Deco French marble clock surmounted figures £30.00 - £40.00
275 2 glass decanters, a glass basket and 5 glasses £10.00 - £20.00
276 2 shelves of linen £10.00 - £20.00
277 A pine bookcase £30.00 - £40.00
278 A pine bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
279 A gilt framed picture on canvas of Cardinals £20.00 - £30.00
280 A brass jardiniere and other metal ware £15.00 - £20.00
281 A brass slipper box, a block iron and a cast iron wall bracket £10.00 - £20.00
282 3 oil lamp shades £20.00 - £30.00
283 A quantity of magnifying glasses £10.00 - £20.00
284 4 glass cake stands £10.00 - £20.00
285 A quantity of embroidered linen £10.00 - £20.00
286 3 modern prints £10.00 - £15.00
287 A Beswick bowl and 4 vases £10.00 - £20.00
288 A gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
289 A Dressing table tray, hand mirror and brush with Chinese scene and one other brush £15.00 - £20.00
290 A 3 piece silver plated tea set £15.00 - £20.00
291 A quantity of Victorian linen etc including baby 

gowns £20.00 - £30.00
292 A good quality oak bookcase £40.00 - £60.00
293 A pair of oriental vases and a figure £10.00 - £15.00
294 A jug, a tankard, a miniature tankard and a bowl £10.00 - £20.00
295 4 framed and glazed botanical tapestries £10.00 - £15.00
296 A mixed lot of oriental china £10.00 - £20.00
297 5 Lilliput Lane cottages £10.00 - £20.00
298 5 vases including Shelley and a jug £10.00 - £20.00
299 A mixed lot including porcelain roses, candlesticks etc £10.00 - £20.00
300 A quantity of Air Gazette etc £10.00 - £20.00
301 2 cat drawings and one other £10.00 - £20.00
302 A mahogany book case £20.00 - £30.00
303 A mixed lot of glass ware, 2 shelves £15.00 - £20.00
304 A mixed lot of crested china £20.00 - £30.00
305 A mahogany glazed top display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
306 An 8 day painted dial long case clock marked Unwin & Holt, Newark £200.00 - £300.00
307 An oval gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
308 A Chinese vase decorated with exotic birds and flowers £10.00 - £20.00
309 A Wade jug and a floral decorated vase £10.00 - £20.00
310 A framed and glazed watercolour of a derelict cathedral £10.00 - £20.00
311 A copper cauldron £10.00 - £20.00
312 A mahogany 4 shelf corner what not £60.00 - £80.00
313 A box of old books including farming and engineering £10.00 - £15.00
314 2 boxes of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
315 3 boxes of porcelain collector's dolls £10.00 - £20.00
316 A quantity of knitted and crocheted blankets £10.00 - £20.00
317 A nest of 3 tables £15.00 - £20.00
318 A dralon pouffe £10.00 - £15.00
319 A Bedside table £10.00 - £15.00
320 A nest of 3 tables £15.00 - £20.00
321 A box of needlework items £10.00 - £20.00
322 A patio shrub in terracotta pot, pot a/f £10.00 - £20.00
323 A large wooden bowl and 5 smaller examples £10.00 - £20.00
324 A brass and glass lantern £10.00 - £20.00
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325 10 albums of civil and military aircraft postcards and photographs £20.00 - £30.00
326 3 tier wooden fruit stand and a clock bracket £20.00 - £30.00
327 A retro coffee table £10.00 - £15.00
328 Approximately 36 pieces of Wedgwood Indian tree pattern table ware £20.00 - £30.00
329 A patio shrub in terracotta pot £10.00 - £20.00
330 A family Bible £15.00 - £20.00
331 A mixed lot of binoculars and photographic equipment £20.00 - £30.00
332 A 21 piece Aynsley coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
333 A patio shrub in earthenware pot £10.00 - £20.00
334 A table globe £10.00 - £15.00
335 An avometer and other meters etc £10.00 - £20.00
336 A pair of brass horse hames £15.00 - £20.00
337 3 19th century lustre jugs and 2 mugs £10.00 - £15.00
338 A quantity of die cast models of yesteryear, model aircraft etc together with 8 empty boxes £20.00 - £30.00
339 A framed and glazed horse study, signed but indistinct £10.00 - £20.00
340 A small oak barley twist gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
341 A pair of anglepoise lamps £20.00 - £30.00
342 A carved coal model locomotive £10.00 - £15.00
343 A Frister overlock sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
344 A modern floor lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
345 A copper pot and a brass lantern style table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
346 A collection of military books £10.00 - £20.00
347 A mahogany stool £10.00 - £15.00
348 A carved walking stick £10.00 - £15.00
349 A Royal Doulton almond willow pattern coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
350 An old scrap book £10.00 - £20.00
351 A triple dressing table mirror £20.00 - £30.00
352 A mixed lot of cut and other glass including Royal Doulton decanter, Swarovski crystal etc £30.00 - £40.00
353 A pair of framed and glazed musician prints £10.00 - £20.00
354 A mixed lot of silver plate etc £10.00 - £20.00
355 An old Ercol elbow chair £15.00 - £20.00
356 A Toshiba Windows XP Laptop computer, clean install, intel celeron 2.80 Ghz, in working order £20.00 - £30.00
357 An old military signalling lamp £10.00 - £20.00
358 A framed and glazed German print £10.00 - £20.00

359 A mahogany elbow chair £10.00 - £20.00
360 A metal trunk named T Bealby Esq. £20.00 - £30.00
361 A box of assorted stamps £10.00 - £20.00
362 An old brass ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
363 A mahogany toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00
364 A quantity of bibles and hymn books £10.00 - £20.00
365 A Honiton pottery bowl £10.00 - £15.00
366 3 Kate Bush LP Records and one other £10.00 - £20.00
367 A clock in the shape of a cannon and 3 others £10.00 - £20.00
368 A mixed lot of cased and other cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
369 A retro chair £10.00 - £20.00
370 A large book entitled 'World Masterpieces in Modern Painting', Edition Deluxe, Japan Proofs £10.00 - £20.00
371 A jewellery cabinet Containing costume jewellery £10.00 - £15.00
372 A mixed lot of onyx items £10.00 - £20.00
373 3 framed and glazed oriental pictures £10.00 - £20.00
374 A metal first aid box £10.00 - £20.00
375 A mixed lot including Toby Jug, Grecian style figures, Gibraltar monkey etc £10.00 - £20.00
376 A dog nutcracker £20.00 - £30.00
377 A 3 trumpet glass epergne £20.00 - £30.00
378 A pair of framed and glazed miniature portrait prints £20.00 - £30.00
379 A Lladro elephant (tusk repaired) £15.00 - £20.00
380 A hand painted vase with signature on base £20.00 - £30.00
381 An old truncheon £10.00 - £20.00
382 A French brass 'Bayard' 8 day carriage clock £20.00 - £30.00
383 A Lladro figure of a girl with geese and a Lladro figure of a girl feeding goose (one finger a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
384 A pottery decanter in the shape of a man, missing stopper £10.00 - £20.00
385 A Pendelfin stand with 4 rabbits £10.00 - £20.00
386 A large quantity of good costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
387 A decorative dagger with brass hilt and scabbard £20.00 - £30.00
388 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including white metal £10.00 - £20.00
389 A quantity of GB coinage, mainly 6d pieces £15.00 - £20.00
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390 A mixed lot of necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
391 A pair of spurs etc £10.00 - £20.00
392 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
393 A mixed lot of costume jewellery with jewellery box £10.00 - £20.00
394 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
395 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
396 A mixed lot of play worn diecast and a tin of old Meccano £15.00 - £20.00
397 A jewellery box and mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £15.00
398 A jewellery box and costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
399 A pair of Staffordshire spaniels, an oriental match striker and a 19th century fairing £10.00 - £20.00
400 A Guinness ashtray and a 19th century jewel casket (Franco-British Exhibition) £10.00 - £20.00
401 4 19th century match strikers £10.00 - £20.00
402 A Copenhagen bird and a Wade boy on swan dish £10.00 - £20.00
403 A vaseline glass basket and a Copenhagen plaque £10.00 - £20.00
404 A quantity of wrist watches £15.00 - £20.00
405 A large quantity of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
406 A Bristol blue glass bell and a yellow vaseline glass dish £10.00 - £20.00
407 A hand painted Quimper butter dish (chip on underside of lid) £10.00 - £20.00
408 2 old pewter plates and a 'Demi' small lidded pewter jug with London touch marks £10.00 - £20.00
409 2 Lladro swans and a Lladro duck with ducklings £20.00 - £30.00
410 2 modern pocket watches £20.00 - £30.00
411 A porcelain fretwork fruit bowl £10.00 - £20.00
412 2 wrist watches and a pocket watch £10.00 - £20.00
413 A hand decorated glass dish and posy vase £10.00 - £20.00
414 A metal cased anniversary clock with key £20.00 - £30.00
415 A Waterford cut glass decanter, 6 glasses and a cut glass cheese dome £45.00 - £55.00
416 A pair of vintage spectacles (possibly gold rimmed) with leather case £10.00 - £20.00
417 A Waterford pen with gold nibs and other pens £10.00 - £20.00
418 A liquor decanter with glasses and 6 sundae dishes £10.00 - £20.00
419 3 Beswick horses £15.00 - £20.00
420 6 items of coloured glass £10.00 - £20.00

421 A framed and glazed Noddy print and one other £10.00 - £20.00
422 6 glass paperweights £15.00 - £20.00
423 A 1965 Kelly's Lincoln directory £10.00 - £15.00
424 A Victorian mahogany chair £20.00 - £30.00
425 5 framed and glazed oriental embroideries £10.00 - £20.00
426 Approximately 30 pieces of Coalport tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
427 A pair of Praktika Sport 20 x 50 binoculars £10.00 - £20.00
428 A vintage Dymo printer in case £10.00 - £20.00
429 A quantity of prints, book plates, drawings etc £10.00 - £20.00
430 A good quality nest of 3 teak tables £15.00 - £20.00
431 A water carafe and 12 glasses £10.00 - £20.00
432 A pair of early 20th century Chinese ivorene 'Carved tusk' composition figurines being a robed court offficial (tip of hat missing) and a courtly lady holding a Ruyi scepter, approximately 30cm tall £10.00 - £20.00
433 A large quantity of military related paperback books £10.00 - £20.00
434 A good red patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
435 A sewing case and contents £10.00 - £20.00
436 A framed oil on canvas of ornamental fowl £20.00 - £30.00
437 A mixed lot of toffee hammers, corkscrew etc £10.00 - £20.00
438 A Victorian mahogany chair £15.00 - £20.00
439 A mixed lot including beaded purse £10.00 - £20.00
440 A Royal Doulton desert series bowl and 2 Royal Doulton plates £15.00 - £20.00
441 An old copper hunting horn £20.00 - £30.00
442 A book entitled 'With the Flag to Pretoria', a history of the Boer War 1899-1900 £10.00 - £15.00
443 A pine plant stand £15.00 - £20.00
444 A pair of brass candlesticks and other brass ware £10.00 - £20.00
445 18 pieces of early 20th century china tea ware £10.00 - £20.00
446 An oriental bowl £50.00 - £60.00
447 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
448 A good quality leather briefcase £15.00 - £20.00
449 A framed and glazed village scene £10.00 - £20.00
450 A small wrought iron plant stand in the shape of a chair £10.00 - £20.00
451 A pestle and mortar and an old glue pot £10.00 - £20.00
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452 A large earthenware tureen, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
453 An unusual cuckoo clock £20.00 - £30.00
454 An oval tripod wine table with leather top £10.00 - £20.00
455 A pair of cased binoculars £10.00 - £20.00
456 A copper coal scuttle £15.00 - £20.00
457 A circular coffee table on Queen Anne style legs £10.00 - £20.00
458 A cut glass decanter and 6 glasses £10.00 - £20.00
459 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
460 A large oak table with drop sides £40.00 - £60.00
461 A long and low mahogany drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
462 A 3 drawer mahogany chest £20.00 - £30.00
463 A glazed pine cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
464 A mixed lot of brass ware including large oriental pot £15.00 - £20.00
465 A case of Masonic regalia £20.00 - £30.00
466 A good 20th century serpentine front kneehole desk with leather inset top, 4 drawers on either side, a central drawer and bracket feet. 115mm wide, 76cm high and 53cm deep £100.00 - £150.00
467 A framed and glazed religious print £10.00 - £20.00
468 A Dansette record player with speakers, fully tested £50.00 - £70.00
469 An oak wall clock and a bakelite mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
470 A good quality modern coffee table with under shelf £15.00 - £20.00
471 A Technics HiFi tuner, processor, amp, CD player, cassette deck and a pair of Mission 700 speakers £20.00 - £30.00
472 An oak coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
473 A mahogany bureau £15.00 - £20.00
474 A David Shepherd book 'My Painting Life' £10.00 - £15.00
475 A shoe storage cabinet £10.00 - £15.00
476 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
477 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
478 A mahogany corner wash stand with 2 blue and white bowls £40.00 - £60.00
479 3 teak chairs £10.00 - £15.00
480 A blue and white sauce tureen, a Coalport jug and 2 other items £10.00 - £15.00
481 A drop dial wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
482 A pine 2 drawer side table £30.00 - £40.00
483 A 3 lamp ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
484 An American wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
485 A glass collector's cabinet £20.00 - £30.00

486 2 wood framed mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
487 A floral framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
488 3 framed and glazed prints £10.00 - £15.00
489 A coffee table with leather inset £10.00 - £20.00
490 A Samsung VHS recorder £10.00 - £20.00
491 A pine tripod table £15.00 - £20.00
492 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
493 An old oak bedside table £10.00 - £15.00
494 A formica topped table £10.00 - £15.00
495 An oil on canvas featuring Llama's £10.00 - £20.00
496 A storage stool £10.00 - £15.00
497 A mahogany elbow chair £10.00 - £20.00
498 A vintage knitted blanket £10.00 - £20.00
499 A box of assorted pictures £10.00 - £20.00
500 A teak coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
501 A small vintage suitcase £10.00 - £15.00
502 A pair of 2 drawer bedside chests £20.00 - £30.00
503 A quantity of antique reference books £10.00 - £20.00
504 A 1950's china cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
505 A framed and glazed watercolour signed H Adland, 1921 £10.00 - £20.00
506 A mahogany and metal wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
507 A metal folding garden table and 2 matching chairs £20.00 - £30.00
508 A Windsor chair £20.00 - £30.00
509 An oak monk's bench £20.00 - £30.00
510 A good quality mahogany serpentine front sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
511 An oval mahogany dining table, 4 dining chairs and a carver £30.00 - £40.00
512 A Royal Crown Derby blue and white tea set (missing sugar bowl) £30.00 - £40.00
513 5 items of cut glass £10.00 - £20.00
514 A Royal Worcester tea pot, coffee pot, sugar bowl and 2 milk jugs £20.00 - £30.00
515 A collection of vintage clothing accessories including  gloves, parasols, hats etc (heads not included) £20.00 - £30.00
516 3 mahogany dining chairs £15.00 - £20.00
517 A large stoneware jar marked James Faddow & Co., Falkirk and a smaller example marked W T Brompton, Scunthorpe £20.00 - £30.00
518 A modern 2 door cabinet £10.00 - £15.00
519 A set of 6 mahogany framed dining chairs £80.00 - £120.00
520 A small oak gate leg table £10.00 - £20.00
521 A brass table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
522 A modern cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
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523 A Hitachi cassette player £10.00 - £20.00
524 A small chandelier, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
525 A pair of Lemon yellow patent leather and suede Kurt Geiger shoes, a pair of vintage black suede Hobbs shoes and a pair of Italian suede boots (name partly worn) £70.00 - £90.00
526 A pair of Marley horses £30.00 - £40.00
527 A Singer cabinet sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
528 A quantity of vintage and reproduction clothing including 1880's style day jacket with skirt, Edwardian style afternoon dress, Medieval style court dress etc £20.00 - £30.00
529 A quantity of vintage clothing including Nicole Farhi skirt, 1950's paper nylon skirt, Victorian style jacket, 1930/40's faux fur cape etc £20.00 - £30.00
530 An Antler suitcase and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
531 A Regatta Mercury 4 wheel mobility scooter £80.00 - £120.00
532 An old pine box £30.00 - £40.00
533 An old pine box £35.00 - £45.00
534 A very large 19th century painted trunk £40.00 - £60.00
535 2 old wooden tool boxes £20.00 - £30.00
536 2 R.A.F wooden trunks £40.00 - £60.00
537 A Hotpoint condenser drier £30.00 - £40.00
538 A Hotpoint automatic washing machine £30.00 - £40.00
539 A 2014 Suzuki Alto car, 5249 miles on clock, MOT t0 31/08/2018, both keys present, full service history with all books and receipts, one lady owner from new (from deceased estate) £1,500.00 - £2,500.00
540 END OF SATURDAY SALEPLEASE JOIN US ON SUNDAY STARTING AT LOT 1001

1001 A Royal Doulton figurine, Cavalier, HM2716, 1975 £30.00 - £40.00
1002 A Moorcroft table lamp base, unwired, 19cm tall £30.00 - £40.00
1003 A figure of King George I (1714-1727) and a figure of King William II (1087-1100), made by Alfretto Porcelain, 23cm tall £20.00 - £30.00
1004 A Royal Doulton Pretty Ladies figurine, Emily, 23cm, in good condition £15.00 - £20.00
1005 15 Royal Crown Derby thimbles on stand with pin cushion top £25.00 - £30.00
1006 A 10k gold ring set 3 diamonds, size N (2gms) £40.00 - £60.00
1007 An 18ct gold half carat diamond ring, size L (4gms) £80.00 - £120.00
1008 An 18ct white gold 7 stone diamond ring, size N (5gms) £100.00 - £120.00

1009 A 7 stone 35 point 18ct white gold diamond ring, size L (2gms) £100.00 - £120.00
1010 A 9ct white gold and diamond ring, size O £100.00 - £120.00
1011 A 9ct white gold ring set small diamonds, size M (3gms) £50.00 - £70.00
1012 An 18ct white gold and diamond ring, size M (2gms) £80.00 - £120.00
1013 An 18ct gold 5 stone diamond ring, size N (3gms) £120.00 - £150.00
1014 A gold quarter carat diamond ring, size T £40.00 - £60.00
1015 An 18ct gold and diamond ring, size M (3gms) £80.00 - £120.00
1016 A gentleman's 9ct gold ring set 9 diamonds, size V (5gms) £70.00 - £90.00
1017 A silver pocket watch 1859/60, working but dial a/f, complete with key, silver chain and silver watch fob £25.00 - £35.00
1018 A gunmetal pocket watch (working) and 2 base metal watch chains £20.00 - £30.00
1019 A silver Waltham pocket watch, Birmingham 1909/10, in working order but missing top ring £25.00 - £35.00
1020 A silver pocket watch on a silver 'Fetter link' chain, Birmingham 1927/28, in working order (T bar is not silver) £45.00 - £55.00
1021 Approximately 8 grams of scrap 9ct gold £30.00 - £40.00
1022 An 18ct gold wedding ring, size R, approximately 7 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1023 A sterling silver ornate ladle by George Jensen £30.00 - £50.00
1024 A small dressing table clock in silver frame (clock needs attention) £25.00 - £35.00
1025 A silver witch ball by Richard Cummins, Hall marked London 1961/62 £25.00 - £35.00
1026 A pair of silver salts (one with blue glass liner) by Mappin & Webb, hall marked Sheffield 1915/16, approximately 131 grams £30.00 - £40.00
1027 A two handled silver cup in the style of a Scottish Quaich, Sheffield hall mark, maker S & W, 195 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1028 A silver ashtray with match box holder, Birmingham 1931/32, A.L.D (?), approximately 130 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1029 A cased set of silver salts with spoons, market J T, Birmingham hall mark £30.00 - £40.00
1030 A George III silver spoon, 1808, 68 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1031 A silver cigarette box £20.00 - £30.00
1032 A silver toast rack by Adie Brothers, Birmingham 1933/34 and a silver topped dressing table jar H.A.& C, London 1921/22 £25.00 - £35.00
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1033 2 silver bangles and a silver ring £20.00 - £30.00
1034 A Siamese silver brooch, a silver horse shoe brooch and a white metal horse shoe brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1035 A coral and pearl opera length necklace £40.00 - £60.00
1036 A silver ingot on chain and a silver pendant on chain £30.00 - £40.00
1037 A 'Monet' silver bracelet £20.00 - £30.00
1038 A pair of silver and mother of pearl knife rests, hall marked Sheffield 1916, John Biggin £20.00 - £30.00
1039 A 4 piece silver and tortoise shell dressing table set £10.00 - £20.00
1040 A silver topped scent bottle, Birmingham 1901 and a William Cummins silver topped dressing table pot with cherub depiction £10.00 - £20.00
1041 A 9ct gold bracelet, 6 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1042 A silver propelling pencil £20.00 - £30.00
1043 A 9ct gold necklace (5gms) £30.00 - £40.00
1044 A 9ct gold chain, a/f, a Victorian 9ct gold locket (repair to top ring) and a pair of unmarked yellow metal earrings £30.00 - £40.00
1045 An 18ct gold ring set diamonds and sapphires, size Q (4gms) £40.00 - £60.00
1046 An ornate 'egg' shaped pendant opening to reveal a posy of flowers and on chain, marked 925, Italy (silver gilt) £40.00 - £60.00
1047 2 pairs of 925 silver earrings with Australian amber insets £20.00 - £30.00
1048 A 925 silver bracelet with stone inset £20.00 - £30.00
1049 A 9ct gold Rotary wrist watch with 9ct gold strap together with a 9ct gold watch strap a/f, gross weight 19 grams £80.00 - £120.00
1050 A small silver photo frame £20.00 - £30.00
1051 A Charlotte Rhead Crown Ducal Kingfisher jug £50.00 - £60.00
1052 A bust of John Milton marked '81 R A Wood' (slight chip to left hand jaw line) £300.00 - £400.00
1053 A Royal Worcester figurine of the year 2009, 'Jasmine', signed £20.00 - £30.00
1054 A Royal Worcester figurine of the year 2006 'Amelia', sculpted by Peter Holland £20.00 - £30.00
1055 A limited edition Royal Worcester figurine, 209/2950, sculpted by J Bromley £20.00 - £30.00
1056 A Coalport figurine 'With This Ring', sculpted by J Bromley £20.00 - £30.00
1057 A Coalport figurine 'The Royal Ball' sculpted by J Bromley, 16/7500 £20.00 - £30.00
1058 A Coalport figurine 'Grand Finale', sculpted by J Bromley, designed by Elizabeth Manuel £20.00 - £30.00

1059 A Coalport figurine, 'Emma', sculpted by Neil Welch, 4856/7500 £20.00 - £30.00
1060 A Beswick Black Beauty with foal £20.00 - £30.00
1061 A quantity of 19th century ivory animals £40.00 - £60.00
1062 An early to mid 20th century brass ox with cart £15.00 - £20.00
1063 A Moorcroft baluster shape table lighter £25.00 - £35.00
1064 A mixed lot of hall marked and 800 silver spoons £25.00 - £35.00
1065 32 collector's spoons including continental silver £20.00 - £30.00
1066 A silver lodge medal and 4 other items £25.00 - £35.00
1067 A rare copper printing plate for Prime Minister Harold Macmillan's official Christmas card outside 10 Downing Street, 1957-1963 £30.00 - £40.00
1068 3 glass posy holders £10.00 - £20.00
1069 A cased set of 6 Carl Weishaum art nouveau spoons and a set of 6 mother of pearl handled knives with silver collars £10.00 - £20.00
1070 An old £20 and 3 old £10 notes in good condition £30.00 - £50.00
1071 10 old £10 notes in fair condition £40.00 - £60.00
1072 8 commemorative crowns £10.00 - £20.00
1073 6 silver coins £25.00 - £35.00
1074 A mixed lot of old coins £20.00 - £30.00
1075 An old coin case with coins etc £20.00 - £30.00
1076 An old Lincoln Imp, 12cm, (possibly car mascot) £30.00 - £40.00
1077 A silver punch ladle, hall marked 1973 to commemorate 200 years of Sheffield assay office, maker Francis Howard £40.00 - £60.00
1078 A Daisy McCabe Jones lustre ware dragon bowl with internal painting of Cossack on camel (restoration to edge) £40.00 - £60.00
1079 A Beatles plate and a Felix plate, both showing signs of wear £20.00 - £30.00
1080 6 good quality glass paperweights £20.00 - £30.00
1081 3 Royal Doulton character jugs and a Beswick character jug £25.00 - £35.00
1082 A pair of Victorian ceramic bodied ewers with metal bases and tops hand painted with bird scenes £30.00 - £40.00
1083 A WMF vase and another WMF item £102.00 - £20.00
1084 3 pieces of Mary Gregory cranberry glass £10.00 - £20.00
1085 A silver framed bevel edged mirror hall marked London 1897, John Newton Mappin £250.00 - £300.00
1086 A carved stone animal figure group, horn slightly 
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a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1087 Approximately 100 Seaside humorous postcards £50.00 - £70.00
1088 A large quantity of old postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1089 A mixed lot of old postcards and photographs £20.00 - £30.00
1090 An album of in excess of 100 postcards including Lincolnshire, Suffolk, Scotland etc £20.00 - £30.00
1091 Approximately 250 postcards £20.00 - £30.00
1092 A cased set of stirrup cups with cork insets (case marked J C Vickery, Regent St.) and a WW2 silk escape map of Europe (double sided) £20.00 - £30.00
1093 2 bisque nude 'piano' dolls £15.00 - £20.00
1094 A miniature portrait in frame, a Victorian gilt framed portrait in case (case a/f) and a miniature pot £30.00 - £40.00
1095 A mixed lot including mother of pearl card case £20.00 - £30.00
1096 A display case containing 14 men's titanium rings £50.00 - £70.00
1097 A display case containing 28 925 silver rings set with gems/stones £220.00 - £250.00
1098 An oak mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1099 A Victorian barge ware teapot inscribed 'God Bless our Home', 32cm tall, in good condition £20.00 - £30.00
1100 A spelter 'Cavalier' match/spill holder £35.00 - £45.00
1101 A Victorian black marble clock garniture £40.00 - £60.00
1102 A Royal Crown Derby cabinet decorated with peacocks in red and gold £50.00 - £70.00
1103 9 mint £1 notes £25.00 - £35.00
1104 3 pocket watches, 2 wrist watches, 2 watch chains and a watch head £30.00 - £40.00
1105 A 19th century carved ivory lion and elephant £10.00 - £20.00
1106 5 silver proof £1 coins, 2000 - 2007 £30.00 - £40.00
1107 5 silver £1 coins, 1990's £30.00 - £40.00
1108 6 silver £1 proof coins, 1990's £30.00 - £40.00
1109 7 silver proof 50p coins 1992 onwards £40.00 - £60.00
1110 6 American coins, 1851 gold $1 (pierced), 1855 $1, 1892 quarter dollar, 1896 one dime, 1846 one cent, 1776 copy £50.00 - £70.00
1111 5 Georgian coins, 1791 Hull half penny, 1787 silver sixpence, 1799 and 1826 halfpenny, 1825 farthing and a 1797 'In memory of the good old days' coin £30.00 - £40.00
1112 4 Victorian silver crowns, 1887 and 1900 half crown, 1887 florin, 1889 crown and 1855 penny £50.00 - £70.00

1113 A 1780 Maria Theresia Austrian silver coin and an 1896 Tsar Nicholas II silver coin £30.00 - £40.00
1114 2 x 1997 silver proof 50p, 1997/98 silver proof £2 coins, 2 1992 silver proof coins and 1982 silver proof 20p £50.00 - £20.00
1115 7 silver proof £2 coins, mainly 1990's £50.00 - £70.00
1116 7 silver proof £2 coins, mainly 1990's £50.00 - £70.00
1117 A Birmingham mint set of 12 silver medals to commemorate the 80th birthday of Queen Elizabeth the Queen Mother in presentation case £50.00 - £70.00
1118 A Birmingham mint 'Queen's of the British Isles' collection of 9 silver medals in presentation case £50.00 - £70.00
1119 2 envelopes posted from Liners (Cunard 1927), a postcard of the Lusitania', SS Paris that ran aground twice off the Cornish coast etc £15.00 - £20.00
1120 A rare collection of original prints and plate proof for Alice in Wonderland £50.00 - £70.00
1121 A quantity of Victorian wills and legal documents for local families Edmonds and Colton including one with Victorian on farthing stamp duty £30.00 - £40.00
1122 A Letter of administration dated 1827, an indenture etc £10.00 - £20.00
1123 A collection of military Bosnia and Herzogovenia LMM and used stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1124 In excess of 3000 cigarette cards from various makes and subjects including Ogden's, Player's, Carrera's etc £35.00 - £45.00
1125 A silver pocket watch in working order with key and silver watch chain, (T bar and clasp not silver) £35.00 - £45.00
1126 A silver half hunter pocket watch, London 1900/01, not working £25.00 - £35.00
1127 A white metal 'Elgin' pocket watch in working order £20.00 - £30.00
1128 A Tempo pocket watch with rolled gold case, working and a UDS Waltham full hunter pocket watch in working order but 1 hand missing £30.00 - £40.00
1129 A silver 'improved patent' pocket watch, London 1866/67 with silver watch chain, clasp and T bar (chain is 22 grams) £35.00 - £45.00
1130 A late Victorian W. Gregory & Co. British Army Marching Compass c.1900 £30.00 - £40.00
1131 A Georgian pocket sundial / compass (probably Charles Nephew & Co Calcutta) £30.00 - £50.00
1132 13 old £1 notes £10.00 - £20.00
1133 A 19th century dagger in sheath, possibly Indonesian/Malaysian (re-brass bound sheath over possibly tortoiseshell) £30.00 - £40.00
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1134 A WW2 Belgian bayonet £30.00 - £40.00
1135 A French model 1874 'Gras' sword bayonet marked on back edge of blade 'Mre D'Armes De St. Etienne' 1875 (no scabbard) £20.00 - £30.00
1136 2 mid-late 19th century war axes from the Congo (hand forged iron head with a long intact and carved wooden shaft with good untouched age patination) £20.00 - £30.00
1137 A silver tipped swagger stick with St. John's Ambulance emblem £20.00 - £30.00
1138 An old sword with curved blade £20.00 - £30.00
1139 A 20th century cavalry sword with metal scabbard £35.00 - £45.00
1140 A 19th century patt 1796 British Light Cavalry officer's sabre £100.00 - £150.00
1141 A sword in scabbard £20.00 - £30.00
1142 A 20th century copy of a sabre with brass hilt and in scabbard £30.00 - £40.00
1143 A wooden relief carving of Pegasus £20.00 - £30.00
1144 A Lladro figurine of a girl with cat and kittens £20.00 - £30.00
1145 A Lladro figurine (repaired) £15.00 - £20.00
1146 A Shelley Comport and a Royal Dux vase £20.00 - £30.00
1147 A pair of ceramic figures of Arabian merchants £10.00 - £20.00
1148 A pair of 19th century Delft triple cornucopia vases £10.00 - £20.00
1149 An inkwell on marble base surmounted love birds £10.00 - £20.00
1150 A 19th century stoneware jug with hunting scenes £20.00 - £30.00
1151 An oriental style ceramic oil lamp with chimney £30.00 - £40.00
1152 A pair of arts and crafts brass and copper candlesticks by W.A.S. Benson (marked under casting), approximate height 28.75cm £300.00 - £400.00
1153 A late 19th century Ridgeway jug, in good condition £30.00 - £40.00
1154 A reclining Greyhound, a running Greyhound and a running hare £50.00 - £60.00
1155 A superb Franze porcelain vase decorated with dragonflies, signed £30.00 - £40.00
1156 A 1960's battery operated drinking panda by 'ALPS', Japan £25.00 - £35.00
1157 A 19th century German bisque headed doll £20.00 - £30.00
1158 A set of coloured lantern slides 'Willie's Revenge' in original box , 22 cartoon and social slides together with boxed Disney Mickey Mouse toy slides £40.00 - £60.00
1159 An 1844 Victoria silver crown £50.00 - £70.00

1160 A German Armand Marsielle bisque headed doll marked 352 £60.00 - £80.00
1161 A silver sugar piercer hall marked Birmingham 1957/58 £45.00 - £55.00
1162 A silver sovereign case, a silver thimble, a Corcas thimble by Charles Horner and a thimble marked Germany £60.00 - £80.00
1163 A first world war pocket watch by Jaeger Le Coutre £60.00 - £80.00
1164 A Princess Diana gold ring marked 375, size R £50.00 - £70.00
1165 A Scottish silver bracelet mounted with striped agate £50.00 - £70.00
1166 3 Tiffany buttons marked sterling silver £50.00 - £70.00
1167 An autograph book collected by Florence Elizabeth whilst working at Skegness theatre £70.00 - £90.00
1168 A jewellery box and costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1169 A 19th century German Revelo doll 22.0 and a 1950's doll £20.00 - £30.00
1170 A quantity of military buttons including R.A.F (King's and Queen's crown), F.A.N.Y, army, Royal Marines, Artillery, Australian military forces etc £40.00 - £60.00
1171 5 vintage items including Georgian sugar cutter, Chinese/Japanese scissors, nut cracker, corkscrew etc £50.00 - £70.00
1172 A set of 4 framed and glazed silhouettes and a pair of smaller examples £15.00 - £20.00
1173 A Timex advertising cabinet with contents £45.00 - £55.00
1174 A mixed lot of toys including tin plate, clockwork, locomotive, metal jointed figure etc £40.00 - £60.00
1175 A quantity of albums of assorted stamps £30.00 - £40.00
1176 An old cartridge filler and a copper powder flask £20.00 - £30.00
1177 Approximately 300 old postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1178 2 early 20th century Doulton Lambeth jugs in good condition £30.00 - £40.00
1179 A Carlton ware match striker and a Victorian spelter match striker £20.00 - £30.00
1180 A carved bullock with Chinese handler, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1181 A pair of silver candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1182 A pair of spelter greyhounds on marble bases (one a/f) and a spelter deer on marble base £35.00 - £45.00
1183 A silver dish, a small silver bon bon dish and a silver ashtray, all with Birmingham hall marks £40.00 - £60.00
1184 A silver cigarette case £20.00 - £30.00
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1185 6 continental silver spoons (800) and 2 white metal cigarette cases £20.00 - £30.00
1186 4 silver tea spoons, a silver cream jug, and a 3 piece silver condiment set, all hall marked £40.00 - £60.00
1187 A cased set of 6 silver tea spoons £20.00 - £30.00
1188 A silver Benson pocket watch with 2 keys, hall marked London 1893/94, not working £30.00 - £40.00
1189 A Waltham 9ct gold pocket watch, hall marked Birmingham 1919/20 (not working) with a wooden watch stand £200.00 - £300.00
1190 A 19th century nodding head cat musician and a metal footed duck £20.00 - £30.00
1191 A pair of 19th century children's shoes £20.00 - £30.00
1192 A set of 4 WW2 medals £30.00 - £40.00
1193 A pair of 18ct gold earrings set rubies (4gms) £75.00 - £95.00
1194 A pair of pendant earrings wet with cultured pearls and with 9ct gold stud backs £30.00 - £40.00
1195 A pair of amber drop pendant earrings £30.00 - £40.00
1196 A 9ct gold gem set ring, size P £30.00 - £40.00
1197 A gentleman's oval signet ring in 9ct gold with textures shoulders, hall marked Birmingham 1955, size W £120.00 - £150.00
1198 2 pairs of vintage earrings (one set amber and the other set gem stones), a silver portrait brooch, a silver ring and a silver charm £50.00 - £70.00
1199 A pair of pendant earrings fashioned as circles in silver circa 1970's and a pair of silver pendant earrings in circle form signed Tatio with screw fittings £40.00 - £60.00
1200 4 pairs of vintage earrings including one pendant style, 2 in silver and a Victorian open work buckle £40.00 - £60.00
1201 A pair of vintage turquoise pendant earrings £40.00 - £60.00
1202 A pair of silver hoop earrings, a pair of pearl stud earrings, 2 silver abstract rings and a silver marcasite maple leaf brooch £35.00 - £45.00
1203 6 vintage brooches including 4 silver and a bracelet £40.00 - £60.00
1204 2 vintage bracelets both in silver with one spelling out 'Margaret' and the other engine turned £45.00 - £55.00
1205 3 19th century ivory figures £20.00 - £30.00
1206 A 19th century carved ivory Chinese ceremonial barge, a carved dragon etc £20.00 - £30.00
1207 A cased 3 piece cutlery set comprising a silver fork, a silver desert spoon and an EPNS knife £20.00 - £30.00
1208 3 Early 20th century ivory items including a pot 

with wooden lid together with a variety of handles including ivory, bone etc £10.00 - £20.00
1209 A set of 6 silver handled fish knives and forks, hall marked Sheffield 1931/32 £30.00 - £40.00
1210 A fine walking stick with dog head handled in unmarked yellow metal £20.00 - £30.00
1211 3 albums of UK stamps, one includes penny black and 5 penny reds, one is mint unused and the other commemorative unused £40.00 - £60.00
1212 An album of approximately 160 assorted postcards including humorous, royalty, military, animal, topographical etc £60.00 - £80.00
1213 A metal cast box with key containing old coins and a 10/- note £20.00 - £30.00
1214 A Capi-di-Monte figure of a man on a bench £20.00 - £30.00
1215 A Victorian brass jardiniere embossed with fruit £30.00 - £40.00
1216 A cast iron pig doorstop with crest £30.00 - £40.00
1217 2 table lamps with droppers £40.00 - £60.00
1218 3 late 19th/early 20th century dolls with bisque heads including fisherman and wife £40.00 - £60.00
1219 8 Corgi Magic Roundabout figures being Zebedee, Ermintrude, Dougal, Basil, Dylan, Florence, Mr Rusty, and Brian together with a Dougal £10.00 - £20.00
1220 An old Kukri £20.00 - £30.00
1221 An autograph collection including Steve McFadden, Bruce Forsythe, Terry Wogan, Richard Branson, Alan Titchmarsh and others £30.00 - £50.00
1222 An old snuff box £20.00 - £30.00
1223 A rare Mabel Lucie Attwell hollow plastic figure of 'The War Baby' £40.00 - £60.00
1224 A 1950's JNF tinplate battery Mercedes £50.00 - £70.00
1225 A rare CWS biscuit tin in the form of a windmill £30.00 - £40.00
1226 A 1960'S Marx tinplate Flintstones car £40.00 - £60.00
1227 An Anita Harris pottery studio trial vase with foxgloves, signed Anita Harris £10.00 - £20.00
1228 A horn beaker with silver rim £20.00 - £30.00
1229 A Mamod S.E.3 twin cylinder stationery engine with box, dynamo and accessories £10.00 - £60.00
1230 A silver tankard hall marked London 1865/66 £40.00 - £60.00
1231 A glass sugar sifter with silver top hall marked Sheffield 1922/23 £20.00 - £30.00
1232 A silver topped dressing table jar and a silver topped pot £20.00 - £30.00
1233 A silver plated fruit basket together with 2 decorative pipes, one with elephant head bowl and one with peacock bowl £10.00 - £20.00
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1234 2 late 19th / early 20th century dolls dressed as street traders £40.00 - £60.00
1235 5 '00' gauge locomotives including Trix twin class, EM1 electric locomotive, Tri-ang flying scotsman etc £30.00 - £40.00
1236 A bronze medallion marked Josef Sachs, 1902-1937 £20.00 - £30.00
1237 A silver 'Sherry' decanter label hall marked Birmingham 1980 and a 9ct gold chain a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1238 A quantity of foreign bank notes mostly German, 1908-1920 £10.00 - £20.00
1239 A 3 strand pearl necklace with a 9ct gold pearl and amethyst clasp £10.00 - £20.00
1240 A Mdina glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
1241 A Chinese famille rose chocolate cup with cover £20.00 - £30.00
1242 A glass liquor decanter with silver collar hall marked Birmingham 1908 and a silver plated padlock (sadly missing key) £20.00 - £30.00
1243 A carved rosewood tribal figure being a woman carrying her baby on her back £40.00 - £60.00
1244 A pewter ale jug and a small pewter jug £20.00 - £40.00
1245 2 water colour illustrations of ladies in floral dresses signed Elsie Denise Millon (1897-1983) £20.00 - £30.00
1246 A Royal Doulton figure entitled 'The Foaming Quart' modelled by Peggy Davies, HN2162 £20.00 - £30.00
1247 A Royal Doulton hand crafted figure of a wizard £20.00 - £30.00
1248 3 Coalport Age of Elegance figurines being Covent Garden, Summer Parade and Polonaise Walk £20.00 - £30.00
1249 A set of 4 Coalport military figure to commemorate the 75th anniversary of the battle of Waterloo £30.00 - £40.00
1250 A collection of aircraft books including Aircraft Recognition, ABC of the RAF etc £20.00 - £30.00
1251 A 14k gold necklace, 20 grams (re-entered due to non paying bidder) £150.00 - £180.00
1252 A slave bangle, tests as gold (re-entered due to non paying bidder) £60.00 - £80.00
1253 A Lladro porcelain figurine of a girl playing flute entitled 'Graceful Tune', marked 6578 £40.00 - £60.00
1254 A 9ct gold charm bracelet having 31 charms an fobs,14 marked 9ct (375) and 17 unmarked yellow metal, total weight 275 grams (re-entered due to non paying bidder) £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
1255 A 14k gold necklace, 33 grams (re-entered due to non paying bidder) £250.00 - £280.00
1256 A box of various watches and watch heads £20.00 - £30.00

1257 A tray of coins including album of English coins £20.00 - £30.00
1258 A 19th century German bisque figural vase and a 19th century German glazed figurine £20.00 - £30.00
1259 A 19th century bisque oriental nodding seated figurine £20.00 - £30.00
1260 A Coalport jar and cover decorated with birds and flowers £20.00 - £30.00
1261 A Royal Doulton Bunnikins 'Busy Needles' and a Beatrix Potter 'Timmy Tiptoes' £20.00 - £30.00
1262 A cold painted white metal reindeer group and a standing cat (head loose) £20.00 - £30.00
1263 8 silver napkin rings including one cased, all hallmarked £40.00 - £60.00
1264 A Walk in the Country 'Wild spirit' by Tom Mackie and a boxed NAO figure of a boy with football marked 1068 £20.00 - £30.00
1265 A Poole pottery stoneware figure of a Mallard duck modelled and sculpted by Barbara Linley Adams, with certificate, 287/1000 £200.00 - £250.00
1266 4 items of Guinness memorabilia including clock, photo frame etc £40.00 - £60.00
1267 7 old fishing reels and a quantity of lead weights £30.00 - £40.00
1268 An oak stationery rack and a glass inkwell £20.00 - £30.00
1269 A mahogany glazed corner cupboard £30.00 - £50.00
1270 8 signed books on Lincolnshire military and aviation history including Linconshire Land Ships, The Poachers etc together with 'Just Jane' by Jenny Walton with numerous signatures including richard Todd, J R Clark, Colin Cole etc £30.00 - £50.00
1271 A 19th century block iron and trivet £20.00 - £30.00
1272 A quantity of glass slides in wooden case £10.00 - £20.00
1273 5 good pieces of studio glass £20.00 - £30.00
1274 An original water colour book illustration art work 'Old Mother Goose and her son Jack' by Hacker £10.00 - £20.00
1275 A Victorian mahogany tea caddy (missing mixing bowl) £30.00 - £50.00
1276 A 3 piece silver plate tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1277 A boxed Pelham puppet of a skeleton £10.00 - £20.00
1278 A large studio glass bowl £15.00 - £20.00
1279 A pair of oval gilt framed Adam's style mirrors £20.00 - £30.00
1280 An oak folding tea trolley £15.00 - £20.00
1281 2 boxed pre-war French Meccanno sets 1A and 2A, completeness unknown £55.00 - £75.00
1282 32 pieces of Royal Crown Derby tea ware £40.00 - 
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£60.00
1283 A cut glass decanter and 10 glasses £15.00 - £20.00
1284 A brass framed mirror with side lamps, needs rewiring £20.00 - £30.00
1285 A cut glass decanter and 12 glasses £15.00 - £20.00
1286 6 silver plated goblets, a silver plated basket, sugar bowl, butter dish etc £20.00 - £30.00
1287 2 Pelham puppets being Little Red Riding Hood and the wolf £10.00 - £20.00
1288 2 Sasha dolls, Gregor style with blonde and black hair and in original clothing £60.00 - £80.00
1289 A photograph album containing in excess of 200 real photographic prints and postcards of LNER/BR Jclass 0-6-0 steam locomotives, circa 1950/60's £40.00 - £60.00
1290 A Guernsey mint stamp collection in printed album (face value approximately £90) £10.00 - £20.00
1291 20 framed and glazed autographed celebrity photographs and one unframed being Alan Ladd £35.00 - £45.00
1292 A table lamp with shade £15.00 - £20.00
1293 A silver plated biscuit barrel, sugar bowl and comport £20.00 - £30.00
1294 A carved wood tray £15.00 - £20.00
1295 A brass kettle on stand £20.00 - £30.00
1296 A mahogany torchere on tripod feet and with leather inset top £15.00 - £20.00
1297 A mahogany corner chair £20.00 - £30.00
1298 An old book entitled 'Misadventures in Margate' £20.00 - £30.00
1299 Approximately 90 football programmes from lower leagues and cup including Lincoln City, Skegness town, Grantham, Gainsborough Trinity etc, mainly 1960s £15.00 - £20.00
1300 A brass jam kettle £15.00 - £20.00
1301 A small mahogany corner cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1302 An oak occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
1303 A pair of Mexican figure puppets £20.00 - £30.00
1304 A gilt framed oil on canvas country house scene £20.00 - £30.00
1305 A box containing 11 albums of stamps and covers £10.00 - £20.00
1306 5 boxes of assorted Lego pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1307 3 large albums of approximately 2000 black & white photographs and approximately 2000 35mm negatives taken around the UK of local buildings and landmarks in the 1950's, all captioned £30.00 - £40.00
1308 A Hornby '0' gauge train set £40.00 - £60.00

1309 A box containing a large quantity of mostly UK and overseas railway photographic material including West Germany, France, South Africa etc, 1970/80's, 35mm slides (700+) and a small quantity of black and white negatives £40.00 - £60.00
1310 2 large volumes of etchings by Paul Gustaf Dore' together with 7 folders and files containing approximately 300 disbound etchings and old maps £20.00 - £30.00
1311 A box containing a large quantity of UK and world stamps, loose and in albums together with several albums of signed and unsigned first day and commemorative covers including  Arthur 'Bomber' Harris, Winston Churchill etc £40.00 - £60.00
1312 4 albums of German stamps £20.00 - £30.00
1313 A pair of Japanese green glazed vases £20.00 - £30.00
1314 A carved African wooden fertility God figure £20.00 - £30.00
1315 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1316 A Capo-di-Monte figure of an Arab £20.00 - £30.00
1317 A Mamod stationary steam engine £20.00 - £30.00
1318 A good quality banjo £50.00 - £80.00
1319 2 early Chinese bowls, both a/f £25.00 - £35.00
1320 A box of miscellaneous collectables including old postcards, cigarette tins containing cigarette cards and a stock book containing in excess of 300 old matchbox labels £20.00 - £30.00
1321 An arched dressing table mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1322 A mahogany inlaid gate leg table £40.00 - £60.00
1323 A quantity of play worn Dinky and Corgi toys £10.00 - £20.00
1324 A 19th century pottery figurine of an oyster fisherman and a Tunisian pot by Louis Tissier £30.00 - £40.00
1325 A silver plated butter dish and water jug £15.00 - £20.00
1326 2 silver plated tea pots and a coffee pot £20.00 - £30.00
1327 A Moorcroft limited edition vase 'The Winter's Tale', B W Thornton, Stratford upon Avon, 145/250 £80.00 - £120.00
1328 A Royal Doulton Flambe' vase marked Flambe' Woodcut £30.00 - £40.00
1329 A Royal Doulton flambe' vase £30.00 - £40.00
1330 A hall marked silver inkwell £20.00 - £30.00
1331 A quantity of foreign bank notes £20.00 - £30.00
1332 A George V medal 245467 Pte J McLaren, Manchester regiment, a silver plated hip flask etc and broken pieces from an early flask £20.00 - £30.00
1333 An antique wine carafe £20.00 - £30.00
1334 A Royal Doulton figure 'The Jester' £20.00 - £30.00
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1335 A large quantity of silver plated cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1336 A late 19th / early 20th century ivory figure £50.00 - £70.00
1337 2 pieces of 19th century carved ivory £15.00 - £20.00
1338 An unusual wooden instrument £20.00 - £30.00
1339 A limited edition Val St. Lambert blue flask cut crystal vase, signed, 101/150 £200.00 - £300.00
1340 A Kundo anniversary clock under plastic dome £20.00 - £30.00
1341 3 figurines signed Florence £20.00 - £30.00
1342 A brass anniversary clock under glass dome £20.00 - £30.00
1343 2 signed figurines with greyhounds £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A bisque figure group and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
1345 A glass decanter and 9 glasses £15.00 - £20.00
1346 A Royal Worcester figurine 'November' £20.00 - £30.00
1347 2 Beswick dalmation dogs £15.00 - £20.00
1348 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Little Boy Blue' £15.00 - £20.00
1349 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Valerie and Bess £20.00 - £30.00
1350 2 Coalport figurines, Lady Helen and Scarlet Wonder £20.00 - £30.00
1351 A Royal Doulton figurine, 'Key to my Heart' £20.00 - £30.00
1352 A Royal Doulton figurine, 'Georgina' £20.00 - £30.00
1353 A Royal Doulton figurine, 'Royal Premiere'  £20.00 - £30.00
1354 A Coalport figurine, 'Elisa' £15.00 - £20.00
1355 A William Moorcroft leaf and berries bowl, minor restoration £40.00 - £60.00
1356 A Moorcroft Cleopatra vase by Sian Leeper £50.00 - £70.00
1357 A Moorcroft bottle trial vase, black on ivory ground £40.00 - £60.00
1358 A pair of pottery Chinese Dogs of Foo £20.00 - £30.00
1359 2 cranberry glass jugs, a cranberry glass bell and a quantity of green glass goblets etc £20.00 - £30.00
1360 A collection of Victorian and early 20th century greeting cards £10.00 - £20.00
1361 A pair of Victorian 'peg' oil lamps with brass columns, glass fonts and cranberry glass shades, (one chimney a/f) £280.00 - £320.00
1362 A Border Fine Arts 'The Crossing' by R.J.Ayres with certificate, 1214/1750 £100.00 - £120.00
1363 A silver plated tray and a 4 bottle cruet £20.00 - 

£30.00
1364 A Maling lustre vase £20.00 - £30.00
1365 A Royal Doulton Lewis Carroll character jug with white rabbit handle, complete with certificate £20.00 - £30.00
1366 A Royal Doulton 'Happy John' Toby jug and a Staffordshire Toby jug £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A good quality silver plated tray £15.00 - £20.00
1368 A good selection of old collector's tins £30.00 - £40.00
1369 A good quality 4 piece silver plated tea set comprising teapot, hot water jug, milk jug and sugar bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1370 A Crown Devon 'D'ye Ken John Peel' musical jug £20.00 - £30.00
1371 A pair of silver plated candelbra £15.00 - £20.00
1372 A Nailsea glass oil and vinegar flask £20.00 - £40.00
1373 An early decorative glass vase £20.00 - £40.00
1374 A Nailsea glass flask £20.00 - £40.00
1375 A Nailsea glass flask £20.00 - £40.00
1376 A Nalsea glass flask £20.00 - £40.00
1377 A hand blown Regency twin headed glass flask, circa 1810 £40.00 - £60.00
1378 A Nailsea glass flask £20.00 - £40.00
1379 A Nailsea glass flask £20.00 - £40.00
1380 A Nailsea glass flask £20.00 - £40.00
1380 9 Royal Mint proof coins set being 2 x 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987, 2 x 1988 and 1989 £40.00 - £60.00

A

1380 11 Royal Mint proof coin sets, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998 and 3 x 1999 £40.00 - £60.00
B

1380 A pair of 8 arm glass chandeliers £300.00 - £500.00C
1380 An early 20th century tall basket drop glass chandelier (incomplete) £200.00 - £300.00D
1381 A Hammersley Dresden sprays plate, A Coalport dish and a Carlton ware jam pot £20.00 - £30.00
1382 An antique Singer child's sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1383 A pair of art deco photo frames, 1 a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1384 A bronze casting portrait of Paul Von Hindenburg (Field Marshal of the Imperial German army and president of the German Reich 1925-1934), Name V Hindeburg in casting £70.00 - £90.00
1385 A hall marked silver tray, 580 grams £120.00 - £150.00
1386 6 Poole pottery figures of animals including Welsh mountain pony, hedgehog, owl signed B Linley Adams, otter etc £10.00 - £20.00
1387 A Lladro goose £10.00 - £15.00
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1388 2 Royal Crown Derby pin dishes £10.00 - £20.00
1389 An old green glass vase and 3 cranberry glass items £15.00 - £20.00
1390 A mantel clock with enamel dial £20.00 - £30.00
1391 An art deco style clock £15.00 - £20.00
1392 An Edwardian mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00
1393 A brass cased clock with open escapement £80.00 - £120.00
1394 A Chinese table lamp (repaired) with wax shade £20.00 - £40.00
1395 A copper jug stamped J T & S £15.00 - £20.00
1396 A vintage Amersham Toys doll house £30.00 - £50.00
1397 A silver plated tureen on stand complete with burner £20.00 - £40.00
1398 A double sided Lyons cake enamel sign £100.00 - £150.00
1399 A silver plate oil lamp with glass font and etched shade £300.00 - £400.00
1400 A double sided 'Player's Please' enamel sign £100.00 - £150.00
1401 A double sided John Brawn Auctioneer/Estate agents sign £100.00 - £150.00
1402 A old Red Bull tobacco sign, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1403 A shop display corner cabinet £200.00 - £300.00
1404 A shop display cabinet £400.00 - £600.00
1405 An enamel AA sign £50.00 - £70.00
1406 A silver plated Corinthian column oil lamp with cranberry glass font and shade £200.00 - £300.00
1407 An American advertising wall clock 'T. Globe Oil Co.,' £100.00 - £150.00
1408 A Yorkshire Insurance enamel sign £160.00 - £200.00
1409 A Craven 'A' enamel cigarette sign, a/f £100.00 - £150.00
1410 A Tailor's wardrobe £200.00 - £300.00
1411 A Will's Woodbine enamel sign £150.00 - £180.00
1412 A shop confectionery display cabinet £150.00 - £180.00
1413 An 'ATCOST' enamel sign £80.00 - £120.00
1414 A Texaco advertising clock £150.00 - £180.00
1415 A German carved oak cabinet £100.00 - £150.00
1416 A pine 3 drawer dresser base £120.00 - £150.00
1417 A red ground Kershan rug, 190 x 140 cm
1418 A red ground Heriz rug, 190 x 140 cm £60.00 - £80.00
1419 A red ground Zeigler carpet, 280 x 200 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1420 A blue ground Kesham carpet, 280 x 200 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1421 A beige ground Keshan carpet, 230 x 160 cm 

£80.00 - £120.00
1422 A small model galleon £15.00 - £20.00
1423 A retro 'Disco' style light £15.00 - £20.00
1424 An interesting collection of R.A.F related items including Lancaster headphones, Rolls Royce Feeler gauges, oil can and clock (purportedly from officer's mess, Scampton) £10.00 - £20.00
1425 A box containing a quantity of photographic prints, colour & black and white negatives together with 35mm slides of UK buses £20.00 - £30.00
1426 3 Pelham puppets £10.00 - £20.00
1427 A framed and glazed watercolour signed and dated 1949 £20.00 - £30.00
1428 A tall 19th century Japanese ovoid turquoise coloured vase decorated with gold birds and flora (repaired) £25.00 - £35.00
1429 A pair of table lamps with shades £30.00 - £40.00
1430 2 'Chung' jugs and a cheese dish £15.00 - £20.00
1431 22 pieces of Derby Posies tea ware £20.00 - £40.00
1432 A replica civil war breastplate and helmet £40.00 - £60.00
1433 A carved wood tribal figure £20.00 - £30.00
1434 An oil on board country scene £15.00 - £20.00
1435 A large Studio glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1436 A framed study of a girl with dog £10.00 - £20.00
1437 A modern chrome spotlight style floor lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1438 A drinks cabinet in the shape of a globe £40.00 - £60.00
1439 5 items of Wood's 'Indian Tree' pattern pottery £30.00 - £40.00
1440 2 Beatles First pressing LP records being Rubber Soul and Beatles for Sale £20.00 - £30.00
1441 A mahogany arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
1442 A mixed lot of ephemera including second world war booklets, gun manuals, bomber command, cigarette cards etc £10.00 - £20.00
1443 3 'Chung' vases £20.00 - £30.00
1444 A Zenith Photosmaer camera in original box with lens and accessories £60.00 - £80.00
1445 A mixed lot including ordnance survey maps of Lincolnshire, Lincolnshire life magazines etc £10.00 - £20.00
1446 A large bowl, ceramic tumblers etc £10.00 - £20.00
1447 A pair of mahogany inlaid bedroom chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1448 4 Henri Matisse monochrome prints circa 1935 and 6 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints circa 1940 £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A folder containing approximately 200 Edmonson style LNER and BR railway and platform tickets mostly from around East Anglia and Lincolnshire 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1450 A brass horn £10.00 - £20.00
1451 A box of assorted brass ware £20.00 - £30.00
1452 A quantity of postcards, cigarette cards and tea cards including framed and glazed examples £10.00 - £20.00
1453 2 boxes of good art related books £50.00 - £70.00
1454 A box containing a large quantity of UK railway ephemera including black & white negatives, 35 mm slides (100's), postcard sized photographs (100's), Ian Allan pocket books etc £20.00 - £30.00
1455 A small mahogany inlaid corner cabinet with glazed door £20.00 - £30.00
1456 An early 20th century cased microscope £30.00 - £40.00
1457 A pair of 19th century circular tapestries in mahogany frames £40.00 - £60.00
1458 An oval gilt framed Adam style mirror £40.00 - £60.00
1459 A mahogany inlaid side table with under gallery £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A silver plated punch bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1461 A good 20th century serpentine fronted 6 drawer chest on carved bracket feet, in good condition, height 105cm, width 53 cm £50.00 - £70.00
1462 A framed Victorian Cristolian, frame need attention but Cristolian in good condition, total size 33 x 40 cm £25.00 - £35.00
1463 A pine bow front hanging corner cupboard with 3 shelves, height 107 cm, width 69 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1464 6 Guiness collectable items and 2 Wedgwood plates £20.00 - £30.00
1465 A small 20th century oak bookcase with 2 door cupboard in base, 101 cm tall x 62 cm wide, in good clean condition £20.00 - £30.00
1466 An oak smoker's cabinet with key and tobacco jar £50.00 - £70.00
1467 A blue and white ginger jar £15.00 - £20.00
1468 A gilt framed and glazed oil painting £20.00 - £30.00
1469 A mahogany 4 drawer chest on bracket feet and with brass drop handles, height 83 cm, width 92 cm £150.00 - £180.00
1470 A Victorian music box playing 8 tunes, in good condition with all teeth and pins intact, works well £150.00 - £180.00
1471 A mid 20th century mahogany 4 drawer bureau with string inlay and on bracket feet, in good condition, height 92cm, width 74cm £40.00 - £60.00
1472 A 19th century black marble Paladian style clock £40.00 - £60.00
1473 2 cut glass decanters and 2 cut glass baskets 

£20.00 - £30.00
1474 A mid 20th century 4 drawer mahogany chest with string inlay, cock beaded drawers and brass drop handles, height 77cm, width 62cm £40.00 - £60.00
1475 A good quality cased canteen of cutlery £30.00 - £40.00
1476 A 20th century mahogany 4 drawer cabinet, height 92cm, width 55cm £30.00 - £40.00
1477 A bowler hat (head not included) £20.00 - £30.00
1478 A Dewhurst's sylko box £20.00 - £30.00
1479 A miniature oriental scene in frame £15.00 - £20.00
1480 A small mahogany what not £10.00 - £20.00
1481 A 20th century 6 drawer chest with string inlay and brass drop handles, height 108cm, width 54 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1482 An oak 3 drawer, 2 door cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1483 A quantity of '00' gauge track and rolling stock including Tri-ang, Kitmaster, Trix etc £30.00 - £40.00
1484 An oak shop till £20.00 - £30.00
1485 5 folder of first day covers and loose first day covers £40.00 - £60.00
1486 2 boxes of Bayko pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1487 A box of assorted china etc £20.00 - £30.00
1488 2 sets of shire horse bridles with blinkers and brass including makers plate for 'A.J.Garnett Ltd.,' £25.00 - £35.00
1489 A quantity of early 20th century French magazines etc £10.00 - £20.00
1490 2 mahogany display shelves, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1491 5 Arthur Wood's tankards £15.00 - £20.00
1492 A Royal Doulton sandwich set £15.00 - £20.00
1493 A Victorian photograph photograph album £15.00 - £20.00
1494 a cased gold plated Solingen Bestecke 70 piece (12 place settings) canteen of cutlery £70.00 - £90.00
1495 3 riding whips £20.00 - £30.00
1496 31 pieces of Mason's Chartreuse tea and dinnerware £20.00 - £30.00
1497 An early 20th century rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1498 A 19th century German 'Bing' copper & brass spirit kettle on stand £20.00 - £30.00
1499 A nest of 3 mahogany tables £20.00 - £30.00
1500 3 small wooden boxes £10.00 - £20.00
1501 6 signed books, Lincolnshire/Norfolk travel and life including Chasing John Byna, A tour of Lincolnshire £20.00 - £30.00
1502 An oak stick stand with walking sticks £20.00 - £30.00
1503 An unframed oil on canvas country scene £10.00 - £20.00
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1504 A large studio glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1505 4 signed books on natural world and travel by David Attenborough, David Bellamy, Michael Palin and Peter Scott £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A mahogany plant stand on tripod base £20.00 - £30.00
1507 69 pieces of Royal Doulton Rondelay pattern china £40.00 - £60.00
1508 A vintage ceiling light with shades £10.00 - £20.00
1509 A vintage glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
1510 A mahogany side table on carved tripod base and carving to top £10.00 - £20.00
1511 A Christian Dior saddle bag marked on tag 06-MA-0036 £20.00 - £30.00
1512 A quantity of cased cutlery sets £20.00 - £30.00
1513 A mahogany plant stand £20.00 - £30.00
1514 2 large Wood's Indian Tree pattern jugs £20.00 - £30.00
1515 3 Lilliput Lane items being 'Castle of the Ransomed King', 'Secret Garden' a/f and 'Three Feathers' £10.00 - £20.00
1516 An interesting collection of military ephemera, photographs, badges, buttons etc fro Drum Major J E Payne and for his father Sergeant Herbert Payne including photo's with Montgomery and the Queen £40.00 - £60.00
1517 A pair of mahogany bedroom chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1518 2 framed and glazed watercolours of farm houses signed and dated G Roberts 1928 £25.00 - £35.00
1519 A silver coated 'First Shoe' (no hall mark but tests as silver) together with a white metal babies rattle (incomplete) £30.00 - £40.00
1520 A Goebel figure, a Sylvac horse, A Royal Crown Derby pin tray and 4 Wade items £15.00 - £20.00
1521 A military compass £15.00 - £20.00
1522 A cased HM silver child's pusher and spoon (49 grams) and a silver monogrammed napkin ring (33 grams) £30.00 - £40.00
1523 A silver 25th anniversary tray 1952-1977 (94 grams) and a Charles & Diana silver tray (37 grams) £40.00 - £60.00
1524 A 1930's Danish silver cigarette case, a pair of white metal Danish candlesticks etc £15.00 - £20.00
1525 10 Danish silver spoons, Silver handled bottle opener etc £15.00 - £20.00
1526 A folder of coins including some pre 1947 silver and Victorian coins £15.00 - £20.00
1527 A large quantity of Danish silver cutlery £40.00 - £60.00
1528 A large Wedgwood Jasper ware bowl and 2 other Jasper ware items £10.00 - £20.00

1529 A framed and glazed lithograph signed B Cook '86 £20.00 - £30.00
1530 3 Wood's Indian Tree pattern vases £20.00 - £30.00
1531 Approximately 36 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tableware £40.00 - £60.00
1532 A cast metal 'Professor Frog' money bank, A cast metal carriage and a cast metal mechanical money bank £40.00 - £60.00
1533 A pair of Copenhagen vases and 3 Copenhagen dishes £15.00 - £20.00
1534 2 albums of postcards, one being transport, trains, buses and the other topographical £20.00 - £30.00
1535 An oil on canvas rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
1536 A Lledo Days Gone presentation case with 20 models £15.00 - £20.00
1537 A framed and glazed seascape £20.00 - £30.00
1538 3 cut glass decanters £15.00 - £20.00
1539 An unusual Crown Devon flame red ewer, a Doulton fish eagle decanter, a glass vase etc £10.00 - £20.00
1540 Approximately 20 pieces of Minton Hadden Hall pattern tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1541 A French gilt clock with Sevres porcelain panels £120.00 - £150.00
1542 A large Carlton ware jug £20.00 - £30.00
1543 A pair of oil on canvas seascapes signed Cedric Gray '97 £300.00 - £400.00
1544 An art deco brass and onyx mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1545 4 Royal Albert collector's plates £10.00 - £20.00
1546 2 Franklin mint Teddy bears being cowboy and Indian girl together with a Nisbet bears Merry the wizard bear £20.00 - £30.00
1547 A vintage Bush radio £20.00 - £30.00
1548 A Burleigh Gretna runaway marriage vase and a Victorian treacle glaze 2 handled vase £10.00 - £20.00
1549 2 copper frying pans £20.00 - £30.00
1550 24 pieces of Royal Albert old country roses table ware £40.00 - £60.00
1551 3 silver plated pheasants £10.00 - £20.00
1552 6 items of Woods Indian tree pattern pottery £20.00 - £30.00
1553 A concave mirror in gilt frame £20.00 - £30.00
1554 A framed and glazed engraving entitled 'A Flying Leap', painted by W.J.Shayer and engraved by E G Hester £15.00 - £20.00
1555 4 framed and glazed rural scene prints £20.00 - £40.00
1556 A mahogany triple door wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
1557 A framed and glaze print entitled 'The Slaughterman' £15.00 - £20.00
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1558 A gilt framed oil on board lake scene £15.00 - £20.00
1559 A Lilliput Lane David Winter Quindene Manor with box £65.00 - £75.00
1560 A mahogany 4 drawer Victorian Scotch chest £80.00 - £120.00
1561 A French gilded salon chair £40.00 - £60.00
1562 An oil on board pastoral scene entitled 'Loweswater, Grasmoor and Whiteless from the track near Hudson Place' by Arthur Terry Blamires, signed (details on rear) £10.00 - £20.00
1563 A mahogany occasional table £15.00 - £20.00
1564 A good quality Regency style dining table with 3 extra leaves and 6 dining chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1565 A carved oak Welsh chair with inscription reading Eisteddfod, Blodau R Oes, Bl. Festiniog £80.00 - £120.00
1566 An oil on canvas 'Sand Dunes, Porthcawl' by Daniel Sherrin, 1890 -1912, image 39 x 49 cm £150.00 - £180.00
1567 A good quality oak sideboard £60.00 - £80.00
1568 19 pieces of Copenhagen blue and white table ware £20.00 - £30.00
1569 A mahogany combination wardrobe £60.00 - £80.00
1570 A mahogany wardrobe with mirrored doors £60.00 - £80.00
1571 A Cate Rangel limited edition Giclee print, 10/100, entitled 'Living Dead Girl' with certificate of authenticity £15.00 - £20.00
1572 A mid 20th century cocktail cabinet with flame mahogany doors £40.00 - £60.00
1573 An 8 day Grandfather clock with brass dial £200.00 - £300.00
1574 A mahogany cased 8 day Grandfather clock with painted dial £200.00 - £300.00
1575 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1576 A walnut cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1577 A Victorian mahogany 2 over 3 Scotch chest of drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1578 An anglepoise desk lamp £15.00 - £20.00
1579 A polished brass coal scuttle £15.00 - £20.00
1580 A long foot stool £20.00 - £30.00
1581 A large early pewter dish £20.00 - £30.00
1582 A Victorian 2 over 3 mahogany bow front chest of drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1583 A glass top coffee table with metal base £15.00 - £20.00
1584 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers £60.00 - £80.00
1585 A mahogany framed chair with tapestry seat and back £30.00 - £40.00

1586 A mahogany framed double ended chaise longue £80.00 - £120.00
1587 A Tetrad leather arm chair £40.00 - £60.00
1588 An Edwardian ladies chair £15.00 - £20.00
1589 A Victorian mahogany framed chair £20.00 - £30.00
1590 An oak 8 day painted dial Grandfather clock with weights and pendulum, needs attention £200.00 - £300.00
1591 An oak 8 day painted dial Grandfather clock £200.00 - £300.00
1592 12 hand painted plates and dishes £20.00 - £30.00
1593 A Westfield 8 string mandolin with hard case £45.00 - £55.00
1594 An Edwardian oak sewing box with contents £55.00 - £65.00
1595 A good quality oak dresser £80.00 - £120.00
1596 A 30 hour long cased clock by John Fowl, East Grinstead £200.00 - £300.00
1597 An early 20th century framed and glazed silk embroidery, overall size 65 x 23 cm £25.00 - £35.00
1598 An 18th century hooded brass faced wall clock by Tho. Fourle, East Grinstead (18cm square) £400.00 - £600.00
1599 A 19th century oil on board painting signed C Lewington 1874, overall size 60 x 43 cm £50.00 - £70.00
1600 An Elliot of Croydon ship's clock with fittings £20.00 - £30.00
1601 A Victorian mahogany secretaire chest with fully fitted interior, Height 93 cm, width 95 cm, depth 49 cm £60.00 - £80.00
1602 A signed and dated 1962 watercolour and gouache abstract painting of a semi-nude by D R Adamson, Winchester School of Art £20.00 - £30.00
1603 A lino cut of Hugh Fackus (1917-1996) entitled Fackus & The Rocket Shoot, limited edition 4 of 5, by Tony Rawlings, with provenance letter from Fackus and Rawlings £20.00 - £30.00
1604 A heavy bronze ewer £20.00 - £30.00
1605 A mahogany display cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
1606 A pair of original 1960's posters, one for the first New Milton folk festival and the other for the Bob Pearce  blues revival at the Childs Club, Lymington £20.00 - £30.00
1607 An oak bureau £20.00 - £30.00
1608 An 8 day long case clock by C R Holt, Newark £200.00 - £300.00
1609 A Victorian mahogany tip top tripod table £40.00 - £60.00
1610 A circular mahogany wall clock £40.00 - £60.00
1611 A framed and glazed portrait of a young lady £20.00 - £30.00
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1612 2 framed and glazed Richter prints and 2 Gould & Hart prints £60.00 - £80.00
1613 An old Chinese painting, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1614 3 albums of UK and world stamps £40.00 - £60.00
1615 A side table with carved floral design £20.00 - £30.00
1616 A large contemporary hall table £80.00 - £120.00
1617 5 boxes of chandelier droppers £20.00 - £30.00
1618 Approximately 120 pieces of Copenhagen blue and white table ware £40.00 - £60.00
1619 An oak draw leaf table with 2 extra leaves £50.00 - £60.00
1620 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
1621 A Jay Turser 6 string guitar with inlay, neck straight, action good, includes soft case £40.00 - £60.00
1622 A marble topped table with cherub supports £35.00 - £45.00
1623 A marble topped table on brass plated base £20.00 - £30.00
1624 A framed and glazed pencil drawing of a farm worker signed J. Beckwith, 1907 £200.00 - £300.00
1625 A long Victorian foot stool £30.00 - £40.00
1626 A 2 door mahogany cupboard £30.00 - £40.00
1627 An oriental style table lamp with shade £15.00 - £20.00
1628 A Victorian mahogany 2 over 3 bow front chest of drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1629 A modern oil on board signed N Broughton, £20.00 - £30.00
1630 A collection of paintings, prints, limited editions including William Russell Flint prints etc £20.00 - £30.00
1631 An oak 2 drawer side table £20.00 - £30.00
1632 A framed and glazed print entitled Poppyland £10.00 - £20.00
1633 A signed print 'The Samphireman' by Robin Elvin together with 'The South West Prospect of the City of Lincoln' £20.00 - £30.00
1634 A watercolour horse racing scene signed N Lovett £20.00 - £30.00
1635 A 19th century watercolour 'The Old Red House, Battersea' signed E.H.Kittoe, 27 x 20 cm £70.00 - £90.00
1636 A Georgian tray topped commode £100.00 - £150.00
1637 A mahogany glazed top book case £80.00 - £120.00
1638 An extending dining table and 6 chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1639 Approximately 60 pieces of Royal Doulton table ware £40.00 - £60.00

1640 A WW1 folding wheel chair in good condition £40.00 - £60.00
1641 A huge unframed oil on canvas of a woman and child with wounded soldier £80.00 - £120.00
1642 2 framed and glazed Victor Hugo pictures, one with plaque £10.00 - £20.00
1643 An oil rustic scene featuring cattle and river, signed J Butler, image approximately 33.5 x 52 cm £20.00 - £30.00
1644 A marble topped washstand with inset tiles £40.00 - £60.00
1645 A framed and glazed watercolour rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
1646 An inlaid chair £15.00 - £20.00
1647 A Victorian mahogany drop leaf table on pad feet £100.00 - £120.00
1648 A framed and glazed aeronautical print with signatures entitled 'Ark's Angels' £20.00 - £30.00
1649 A framed and glazed watercolour 'North Devon Coast' signed G.A. Fripp B.W.S., 31 x 20 cm £45.00 - £55.00
1650 A 19th century oil on canvas 'Cleethorpes Seascape' signed G S Walters (George Standfield Walters) image 48 x 22 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1651 A wheel back rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1652 An oil on canvas rural scene signed F Simon £20.00 - £30.00
1653 A mahogany Duchy dressing table with mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1654 An oil on board of a man in a boat by Irish artist Charles McAuley (1910-1999), signed £450.00 - £550.00
1655 A pair of framed and glazed watercolours 'Early Grimsby Docks' by J Geldard-Walton, 29 x 20 cm £75.00 - £95.00
1656 A mahogany bombe chest of 4 drawers £200.00 - £300.00
1657 An one arm bandit slot machine £80.00 - £120.00
1658 An oval framed mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1659 A mahogany corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1660 A mahogany corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1661 A gilt framed oil on canvas, signed Colin Webster £20.00 - £30.00
1662 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers £100.00 - £120.00
1663 3 framed and glazed maps including 'The Countie of Lycolne', 'Campagne Francaise de L'Afrique Occidentale Establishments en Afrique' and a reproduction of a 1610 map of the Kingdom of Great Britain £20.00 - £30.00
1664 A mahogany pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1665 A mahogany pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1666 A Georgian oak corner cupboard £100.00 - £120.00
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1667 A pair of oil on canvas rural scenes with cattle, Etty Horton, 1882-1905 £150.00 - £180.00
1668 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers £100.00 - £120.00
1669 A signed and dated 1968 painting of Chuck Berry and his band in acrylics £20.00 - £30.00
1670 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Shepherd with dog' signed G Goodall, image 20 x 20 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1671 A pair of framed and glazed unfished watercolours 'The Queen's Highway' and 'Queen's Greeting' (Raleigh), late 17th or early 18th century, 16 x 22 cm (possibly as a reference for future large oil paintings) £120.00 - £150.00
1672 A framed and glazed watercolour 'River Bend' H.F. Darking, image 32 x 23 cm £150.00 - £180.00
1673 An oil on board rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
1674 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Menai Straights' signed J Scott, image 50 x 25 cm £70.00 - £90.00
1675 An oak coffer £200.00 - £300.00
1676 A framed oil on canvas 'River scene at daybreak' £20.00 - £30.00
1677 A watercolour rural scene featuring sheep, river and cottage, signed and dated P Johnson 1923 £20.00 - £30.00
1678 A print by Jean Cocteau entitled 'Amous' signed in coloured pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1679 3 old chimney pots £40.00 - £60.00
1680 A Smith's Enfield wall clock, (missing glass) £20.00 - £30.00
1681 A signed and dated 1967 abstract print (woodcut/linocut) by D R Adamson, Winchester School of Art £20.00 - £30.00
1682 A print by Pablo Picasso, Vollards Suite Series, stamped and signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1683 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Hay Binding' signed H C Fox, 1894 (Henry Charles Fox), 25 x 18 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1684 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Old Thatched House' signed Earp (Edwin Earp), 16.5 x 23 cm £70.00 - £90.00
1685 An oranges still life study in mixed media signed N Broughton '73 £20.00 - £30.00
1686 A gilt framed oil on canvas rural scene signed Colin Webster £20.00 - £30.00
1687 A signed and dated 1963 watercolour gouache/ink abstract painting of reclining nude by D R Adamson, Winchester School of art £20.00 - £30.00
1688 An oak barley twist gate leg table £30.00 - £40.00
1689 A wheel back Windsor chair with hoop stretcher £30.00 - £40.00
1690 A framed and glazed watercolour initialled B.F., image 15 x 22 cm £60.00 - £80.00

1691 A framed and glazed watercoloour 'Church on River' signed Robert Winter, 36 x 17 cm £70.00 - £90.00
1692 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Norway' by General Sir Michael Biddulph, 1888, 31 x 33 cm £100.00 - £120.00
1693 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Aquaduct near Chirk' by Doidge, circa 1865, image 30 x 20 cm £95.00 - £120.00
1694 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Sheep and cattle at Abbey ruins' signed J T Burgess 1907. 35 x 23 cm £55.00 - £75.00
1695 An oil on board 'Walsingham Cottage Interior' signed Janet Goldphin, 19 x 24 cm £50.00 - £70.00
1696 18 framed and glazed plated from Wild Flowers of Algeria 1880, painted by M A Peake in Algiers, framed in spring 1881 £30.00 - £40.00
1697 A pair of lithographic prints by Elizabeth Frinks (1930-1993) on laid paper, printed by Curwen Press Limited 1975 £20.00 - £30.00
1698 A signed and dated 1963 painting of Mick Jagger (Rolling Stone) by D R Adamson, Winchester School of Art £20.00 - £30.00
1699 A Victorian pine corner cupboard £30.00 - £40.00
1700 An oil on canvas rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
1701 An oil on board still life study of fruit and flowers, signed G Evason 1898, image 44 x 29 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1702 A watercolour of the Royal Ordnance factory (R.O.F.) Chorley by John D Stanley. Presented to Miss F E Adams on her leaving and signed by the staff £70.00 - £90.00
1703 A marble chess table top £40.00 - £60.00
1704 A vintage Pioneer washing machine £40.00 - £60.00
1705 A pair of tan leather 2 seat sofa's £40.00 - £60.00
1706 A good quality cream arm chair £30.00 - £40.00
1707 An upholstered chair with buttoned back £20.00 - £30.00
1708 A good mahogany framed bevel edged overmantel mirror £40.00 - £60.00
1709 A Windsor chair £20.00 - £30.00
1710 2 folding card tables £20.00 - £30.00
1711 A framed and glazed G Phemie signed etching and a framed and glazed print entitled 'The Five Sisters Windsor, York Minster' £15.00 - £20.00
1712 A circular mahogany table £20.00 - £30.00
1713 3 Victorian mahogany balloon back chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1714 2 antique hand woven Arabic camel saddle bags £30.00 - £40.00
1715 A good set of 6 20th century French style dining chairs comprising 2 carvers and 4 diners £35.00 - £45.00
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1716 An oval mahogany dining table £30.00 - £40.00
1717 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
1718 A set of 4 Edwardian dining chairs £50.00 - £70.00
1719 2 unframed Ken Fleming prints entitled Tropical House 1 and Tropical House 2 £30.00 - £40.00
1720 A pine blanket box £30.00 - £40.00
1721 An uplighter floor lamp with Tiffany style shade £20.00 - £30.00
1722 2 large continental scenes on canvas £20.00 - £30.00
1723 A modern mixed media street scene £20.00 - £30.00
1724 An Edwardian single framed bevel edged mirror with pictures one each side 'Leaving the Hills' and 'Down to the Stream' £15.00 - £20.00
1725 A large inlaid oval mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1726 A framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1727 A red ground rug £20.00 - £30.00
1728 A framed bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1729 A vintage chopper bike £40.00 - £60.00
1730 A Windsor chair £30.00 - £40.00
1731 A pair of Victorian cast iron garden urns, 69 cm tall x 38 cm diameter £80.00 - £120.00
1732 2 ladies long fur coats £10.00 - £20.00
1733 A coney skin fur coat 3/4 length, lining 100% acetate £20.00 - £30.00
1734 A fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
1735 A fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
1736 A fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
1737 A ladies fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
1738 2 fur coats £15.00 - £20.00
1739 A 3/4 length suede leather jacket £10.00 - £20.00
1740 A silver fox fur coat £40.00 - £60.00
1741 A mink fur coat £40.00 - £60.00
1742 A faux fur coat, labelled size 12 £10.00 - £20.00
1743 A mink stole, comprising of 5 minks £10.00 - £20.00
1744 a 3/4 length fur jacket £10.00 - £20.00
1745 A Toff of London American type B-3 bomber/flying jacket £40.00 - £60.00
1746 A ladies fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
1747 An old rush seated chair £20.00 - £30.00
1748 A wool rug £20.00 - £30.00
1749 A set of 4 Edwardian dining chair £20.00 - £30.00
1750 A 3 door blonde mahogany wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
1751 An oil on canvas 'European Mountain Range' signed V Leipzzer? 1919 £100.00 - £150.00
1752 A matching dressing table, chest of drawers adn 2 bedsides £80.00 - £120.00

1753 A 19th century mixed media portrait of a farm worker £45.00 - £55.00
1754 A framed and glazed watercolour rural scene with cattle £20.00 - £30.00
1755 A gilt framed oil on canvas signed Gill A Willoughby £80.00 - £120.00
1756 An oak chair £15.00 - £20.00
1757 A mahogany dressing table £30.00 - £40.00
1758 A cuckoo clock £30.00 - £40.00
1759 A mahogany book case £60.00 - £80.00
1760 A pair of 19th century upholstered hall chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1761 A mahogany inlaid arm chair £30.00 - £40.00
1762 A mahogany wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1763 A Windsor chair £30.00 - £40.00
1764 A 19th century oil on canvas rural scene with farm buildings and sheep (no signature) £20.00 - £30.00
1765 A Music Maker juke box £80.00 - £120.00
1766 A framed and glazed half sheet movie poster 'Cry of the City' for film made in 1948 £20.00 - £30.00
1767 An oak carver chair £20.00 - £30.00
1768 An oil on board river scene £80.00 - £120.00
1769 An oil on canvas rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
1770 A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table £40.00 - £60.00
1771 A Windsor chair £30.00 - £40.00
1772 A framed and glazed village scene signed B Cook '86 £20.00 - £30.00
1773 A carved oak blanket box £20.00 - £30.00
1774 A pair of copper wall plaques depicting central African scenes marked Mwanza and another copper wall plaque also stamped Mwanza £30.00 - £40.00
1775 An oak Captain's chair £20.00 - £30.00
1776 A pair of large copper wall plaques depicting central African scenes marked Mwanza £30.00 - £40.00
1777 2 framed and glazed drawings, one signed Minnie Appleyard £20.00 - £30.00
1778 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Trayne Lane' signed R E Tapp, image 35 x 26 cm £50.00 - £70.00
1779 A Georgian mahogany carver chair £20.00 - £30.00
1780 An oil on canvas farm scene £20.00 - £30.00
1781 A framed and glazed watercolour woodland scene £20.00 - £30.00
1782 A mixed media street scene featuring Prince Charles, Princess Diana, Prince William and Prince Harry signed N Broughton £40.00 - £60.00
1783 A Windsor chair £30.00 - £40.00
1784 A pair of oak framed arm chairs £40.00 - £60.00
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1785 A Regency style mahogany glazed top bookcase on drawer base £80.00 - £120.00
1786 A pair of pine glazed doors, a/f £50.00 - £70.00
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